�
TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLER
RE55 TYPE
USER’S MANUAL
�
CONTENTS

and specifications of any products as engineering
advances or necessity requires.
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
The code: RE55 02 3 1 00 8 means:
RE55  - temperature controller of RE55 type
02  - input Pt100, range: 0...100C
3  - execution: controller configurable by push-buttons
  and with an alarm
1  - control output: relay
00  - standard version
8  - without an additional quality certificate.
CD Automation UK Ltd
 Tel: +44 (0)1323 811100
 Email: info@cdautomation.co.uk
 Web: www.cdautomation.co.uk/P8100
CD Automation UK Ltd
 Tel: +44 (0)1323 811100
 Email: info@cdautomation.co.uk